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Competitor Name No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Total Score Place
Robert Hughes 17 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 5 1

Class: Classic Physique Masters 60+
Tabulator(s): Erin Ribic

Head Judge: Ivan Ribic
Total Competitors: 1

Date: 10/15/2022
Location: Boise, ID

Contest: NPC Idaho Cup



Call Out Pro © 2021 Ribic Productions LLC

Competitor Name No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Total Score Place
Donald Rekow 5 4 4 4 4 3 4 4 20 4
Ken Ralston 6 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 10 2
Craig Toth 7 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 5 1
Robert Hughes 17 3 3 3 3 4 3 3 15 3

Class: Classic Physique Masters 50+
Tabulator(s): Erin Ribic

Head Judge: Ivan Ribic
Total Competitors: 4

Date: 10/15/2022
Location: Boise, ID

Contest: NPC Idaho Cup



Call Out Pro © 2021 Ribic Productions LLC

Competitor Name No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Total Score Place
Ken Ralston 6 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 5 1

Class: Classic Physique Masters 40+
Tabulator(s): Erin Ribic

Head Judge: Ivan Ribic
Total Competitors: 1

Date: 10/15/2022
Location: Boise, ID

Contest: NPC Idaho Cup



Call Out Pro © 2021 Ribic Productions LLC

Competitor Name No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Total Score Place
Tyson Frodin 14 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 5 1

Class: Classic Physique Masters 35+
Tabulator(s): Erin Ribic

Head Judge: Ivan Ribic
Total Competitors: 1

Date: 10/15/2022
Location: Boise, ID

Contest: NPC Idaho Cup



Call Out Pro © 2021 Ribic Productions LLC

Competitor Name No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Total Score Place
Johnathan Aguirre 9 1 1 1 1 1 1 2 5 1
Derek Woodworth 13 2 2 2 2 4 4 1 12 2
John Bauer 19 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 25 5
Drew Fagan 21 4 4 4 4 3 3 4 19 4
Colin Smith 26 3 3 3 3 2 2 3 14 3

Class: Classic Physique True Novice A
Tabulator(s): Erin Ribic

Head Judge: Ivan Ribic
Total Competitors: 5

Date: 10/15/2022
Location: Boise, ID

Contest: NPC Idaho Cup



Call Out Pro © 2021 Ribic Productions LLC

Competitor Name No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Total Score Place
Tanner Dory 20 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 20 4
Brady Greer 22 1 2 2 2 2 2 2 10 2
Carson Harris 23 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 15 3
Genaro Regin 25 2 1 1 1 1 1 1 5 1

Class: Classic Physique True Novice B
Tabulator(s): Erin Ribic

Head Judge: Ivan Ribic
Total Competitors: 4

Date: 10/15/2022
Location: Boise, ID

Contest: NPC Idaho Cup



Call Out Pro © 2021 Ribic Productions LLC

Competitor Name No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Total Score Place
Johnathan Aguirre 9 4 4 2 4 4 4 4 20 4
Colin Smith 26 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 25 5
Isaac Turnage 28 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 5 1
Charles Bertoli 29 2 2 3 2 2 2 2 10 2
Torin Subin 30 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 30 6
Hussam Shaqhan 85 3 3 4 3 3 3 3 15 3

Class: Classic Physique Novice
Tabulator(s): Erin Ribic

Head Judge: Ivan Ribic
Total Competitors: 6

Date: 10/15/2022
Location: Boise, ID

Contest: NPC Idaho Cup



Call Out Pro © 2021 Ribic Productions LLC

Competitor Name No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Total Score Place
Johnathan Aguirre 9 4 3 5 4 3 4 4 19 4
Derek Woodworth 13 3 4 2 3 5 3 3 16 3
Drew Fagan 21 6 5.• 4.• 6 4.• 6 6 27 6
Colin Smith 26 5.• 6 6 5.• 6 5.• 5.• 27 5
Torin Subin 30 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 35 7
Kyle Flory 32 1 1 1 1 2 1 1 5 1
Hussam Shaqhan 85 2 2 3 2 1 2 2 10 2

Class: Classic Physique Open A
Tabulator(s): Erin Ribic

Head Judge: Ivan Ribic
Total Competitors: 7

Date: 10/15/2022
Location: Boise, ID

Contest: NPC Idaho Cup



Call Out Pro © 2021 Ribic Productions LLC

Competitor Name No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Total Score Place
Ken Ralston 6 6 7 7 6 7 7 5 33 7
Tyson Frodin 14 3 2 3 3 4 3 3 15 3
Shaun Meseberg 16 4 5 4 4 5 4 4 21 4
Genaro Regin 25 5 4 6 7 6 6 6 29 6
Isaac Turnage 28 2 3 2 2 2 2 2 10 2
Charles Bertoli 29 7 6 5 5 3 5 7 28 5
Travis Carlton 31 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 5 1

Class: Classic Physique Open B
Tabulator(s): Erin Ribic

Head Judge: Ivan Ribic
Total Competitors: 7

Date: 10/15/2022
Location: Boise, ID

Contest: NPC Idaho Cup



Call Out Pro © 2021 Ribic Productions LLC

Competitor Name No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Total Score Place

Kyle Flory 32 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 10 2

Travis Carlton 31 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 5 1

Contest: NPC Idaho Cup
Date: 10/15/2022

Location: Boise, ID
Head Judge: Ivan Ribic

Total Competitors: 2
Tabulator(s): Erin Ribic

Class: Overall Classic Men's Phys




